a1 age, 2R

CLAIM OF LIEN

08-04-95PU3:24

V FARWEST STEEL CORPORATION,
An Oregon Corporation
P.O. Box 889
Eugene, Oregon 97440
Claimant,

VS,

Mark S. Hemstreet dba; Shilo Inns
11600 SW Barnes
Portland, OR 97225

Respondent.

RCYD

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Klamath >

Filed for record at request of:

Aug 95

on this _4th  day of AD, 19
at 3324 ol

: 95 pfnstrueMicand duly recorded
in Vol. Lien Page 20682
Bernetha G.

ets C R
By 5% /”/;;my mx/én

/ Deputy.

Fee, $5.00

One the 13th day of April, 1995, at the request of C.W. Concrete, Inc., 3663 Delta Waters Road, Medford, Orcgon 97504,
the undersigned claimant commenced to furnish fabricated reinforcing steel to used upon that certain building or structurc or
work of improvement consisting of the "SHILO INN-KLAMATH FALLS" situated upon the following described land

located at 2500 Almond Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon:
Volume and page # M91-18405

Township/range/section/tax lot # - 3809-20CA-900

Campus view and Block 4, lot 3, also adj. vac. Almond Street

in Klamath County, State of Oregon of which property the owner, or reputed owner is Mark S. Hemstreet dba; Shilo Inns. The
sum of $13,620.45 together with service charges assessed at the rate of 18 percent annum from the date of first shipment, is
due claimant (after deducting all just credit and offsets for the above described work). Such service charges will continue to

accrue at a rate of $6.54 per diem, until paid in full.
Original Contract for materials supplied
Change orders for additional materials
Revised Contract

Less Payment received to date

Principal balance due
Service charges through 8/3/95

$15,740.00
$1,328.05

[
$17,068.05

$3,800.93

PEE———

$13,267.12
$ 35333

This claim covers only the dollar amount of the materials supplied through May 24, 1995 and service charges assessed
through August 3, 1995. Any subsequent collection costs, including attorney fees, court costs, filing fees, interest and service

charges are to be added the the above claim amount.

STATE OF OREGON
) ss.
COUNT OF LANE )

FARWEST STEEL CORPORATION
Claimant

P.O. Box 889

Eugene, Oregon 97440

Rod Rethwill, being sworn, says: Tam the Controller for the claimant above named: 1 have heard the foregoing claim. rcad and
know the contents thercof, and belicve the same to be just, -

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of August, 1995.

/,.-/'/. . - e .
_— P -
- S Faraaags
W ;v’g/'.»/ R

5d Rethwill, Controllct

d . W
OTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of

Oregon residing at Eugcne,‘Oregon.
My commission expires: los/9S




